
  

PLANS AND SPECIFICATIONS TO BIDDERS - ACCOUNT NO. 

NAME OF PROJECT: JOB ORDER CONTRACT FOR ENGINEERING, CONSTRUCTION, ROADS AND UTILITIES; PROJECT NO. JOC-
2117, PROJECT NO. JOC-2118, PROJECT NO. JOC-2119 

DESCRIPTION:                     

FEE: $     .        (Receipt Account No:      )              REFUNDABLE           NON-REFUNDABLE  BID OPENING DATE: February 17, 2021 TIME:  2:30 PM  

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE:              PROJECT ENGINEER:  JOHN SCHABOWSKI       

List 
No. 

Company Name and Mailing Address Phone 
Number 

FAX 
Number 

Fee 
Received 

Date & Receipt 
Number 

No. of 
Sets 

1 
Agbayani Construction Corporation 
88 Dixon Court 
Daly City CA 94014 

(650) 994-9380 (415) 665-9470 

 
N/A 

 

 
N/A 

 

 
5 
 

e-mail address: alfonso.garcia@agbayani.com 

2 
Andreini Bros Inc 
151 Main St  
Half Moon Bay, CA. 94019 

(650) 726-2065 (650) 726-7929 

 
N/A 

 

 
N/A 

 

 
2 
 

e-mail address:  

3 
Asphalt Surfacing, Inc. 
980 Ames Avenue 
Milpitas, CA 95035 

(408) 586-8824 (408) 586-8824 

 
N/A 

 

 
N/A 

 

 
3 
 

e-mail address: bneu@asphaltsurface.com 

4 
Buhler Commercial 
400 Brannan Street, Suite 204  
San Francisco, CA 94107 

(415) 610-8650 N/A 

 
N/A 

 

 
N/A 

 

 
2 
 

e-mail address: Steve@buhlercommercail.com 
 
 Plan Holder List for this Project will be Posted on our website Two (2) Working Days Prior to the Bid Open Date

http://publicworks.smcgov.org 
 

F:\Users\design\_JOC (RU008)\JOC-2117-19\02_Bidding\Plan Holders\Plan Holders List_JOC2117-2119.doc            
 Rev:  02/16/2021 
 
 
 



  

PLANS AND SPECIFICATIONS TO BIDDERS - ACCOUNT NO. 

NAME OF PROJECT: JOB ORDER CONTRACT FOR ENGINEERING, CONSTRUCTION, ROADS AND UTILITIES; PROJECT NO. JOC-
2117, PROJECT NO. JOC-2118, PROJECT NO. JOC-2119 

DESCRIPTION:                     

FEE: $     .        (Receipt Account No:      )              REFUNDABLE           NON-REFUNDABLE  BID OPENING DATE: February 17, 2021 TIME:  2:30 PM  

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE:              PROJECT ENGINEER:  JOHN SCHABOWSKI       

List 
No. 

Company Name and Mailing Address Phone 
Number 

FAX 
Number 

Fee 
Received 

Date & Receipt 
Number 

No. of 
Sets 

5 
Builders Exchange of Santa Clara 
400 Reed Street 
Santa Clara, CA 95050 

408-727-4000 (408) 727-2779 

 
N/A 

 

 
N/A 

 

 
1 
 

e-mail address: kf@bxscco.com 

6 
Ghilotti Construction Company, Inc. 
246 Ghilotti Avenue 
Santa Rosa, CA  95407 

(707) 585-1221 (707) 585-1601 

 
N/A 

 

 
N/A 

 

 
1 
 

e-mail address: annette@ghilotti.com 

7 
Granite Rock Company 
5225 Hellyer Avenue, Suite 220 
San Jose, CA 95138 

(408) 574-1400 (408) 365-9548 

 
N/A 

 

 
N/A 

 

 
2 
 

e-mail address: estimating@graniterock.com 

8 
Interstate Grading & Paving, Inc. 
128 So. Maple Ave 
South San Francisco, CA 94080 

(650) 952-7333 (650) 952-6851 

 
N/A 

 

 
N/A 

 

 
1 
 

e-mail address: tina@igpinc.com 
 
 Plan Holder List for this Project will be Posted on our website Two (2) Working Days Prior to the Bid Open Date

http://publicworks.smcgov.org 
 

F:\Users\design\_JOC (RU008)\JOC-2117-19\02_Bidding\Plan Holders\Plan Holders List_JOC2117-2119.doc            
 Rev:  02/16/2021 
 
 
 



 

PLANS AND SPECIFICATIONS TO BIDDERS - ACCOUNT NO. 

NAME OF PROJECT: JOB ORDER CONTRACT FOR ENGINEERING, CONSTRUCTION, ROADS AND UTILITIES; PROJECT NO. JOC-
2117, PROJECT NO. JOC-2118, PROJECT NO. JOC-2119 

DESCRIPTION:                     

FEE: $     .        (Receipt Account No:      )              REFUNDABLE           NON-REFUNDABLE  BID OPENING DATE: February 17, 2021 TIME:  2:30 PM  

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE:              PROJECT ENGINEER:  JOHN SCHABOWSKI       

List 
No. 

Company Name and Mailing Address Phone 
Number 

FAX 
Number 

Fee 
Received 

Date & Receipt 
Number 

No. of 
Sets 

9 
Pavement Coatings Co. 
2150 Bell Ave., Suite 125 
Sacramento, CA. 95838 

(916) 642-1751 (916) 313-3438 

 
N/A 

 

 
N/A 

 

 
1 
 

e-mail address: estnorth@pavementcoatings.com 

10 
Peninsula Builders Exchange  
282 Harbor Blvd. 
Belmont, CA 94002 

(650) 591-4486 (650) 591-8108 

 
N/A 

 

 
N/A 

 

 
1 
 

e-mail address: support@constructionplans.org 

11 
R&S Construction Management Inc. 
1555 Burke Ave Suite I 
San Francisco, CA 94124 

(415) 872-9935 (415) 534-6692 

 
N/A 

 

 
N/A 

 

 
1 
 

e-mail address: teera@rscminc.com 

12 
Staples Construction 
4030 Clipper Court 
Fremont, CA 94538 

(916) 206-4054 (805) 658-8785 

 
N/A 

 

 
N/A 

 

 
1 
 

e-mail address: mhodge@staplesconstruction.com 
 
 Plan Holder List for this Project will be Posted on our website Two (2) Working Days Prior to the Bid Open Date

http://publicworks.smcgov.org 
 

F:\Users\design\_JOC (RU008)\JOC-2117-19\02_Bidding\Plan Holders\Plan Holders List_JOC2117-2119.doc            
 Rev:  02/16/2021 
 
 
 



  

PLANS AND SPECIFICATIONS TO BIDDERS - ACCOUNT NO. 

NAME OF PROJECT: JOB ORDER CONTRACT FOR ENGINEERING, CONSTRUCTION, ROADS AND UTILITIES; PROJECT NO. JOC-
2117, PROJECT NO. JOC-2118, PROJECT NO. JOC-2119 

DESCRIPTION:                     

FEE: $     .        (Receipt Account No:      )              REFUNDABLE           NON-REFUNDABLE  BID OPENING DATE: February 17, 2021 TIME:  2:30 PM  

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE:              PROJECT ENGINEER:           

List 
No. 

Company Name and Mailing Address Phone 
Number 

FAX 
Number 

Fee 
Received 

Date & Receipt 
Number 

No. of 
Sets 

13 
Teichert Construction 
5200 Franklin Drive, Suite 115 
Pleasanton CA  94588 

(925) 621-5700 (925) 621-5799 

 
N/A 

 

 
N/A 

 

 
1 
 

e-mail address: rhague@teichert.com 

14 
The Bond Exchange 
24800 Chrisanta Drive, Suite 160  
Mission Viejo, CA 92691 

(949) 461-7000 N/A 
 

 
N/A 

 

 
N/A 

 

 
1 
 

e-mail address: emilie@suretybondex.com 

15 
Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc 
1340 Egbert St 
San Francisco CA 94124 

(415) 822-4400 (415) 822-0900 

 
N/A 

 

 
N/A 

 

 
4 
 

e-mail address: mgalarza@yerba-buena.net 

16    

 
 

 
 

 
 

e-mail address:  
 
 Plan Holder List for this Project will be Posted on our website Two (2) Working Days Prior to the Bid Open Date

http://publicworks.smcgov.org 
 

F:\Users\design\_JOC (RU008)\JOC-2117-19\02_Bidding\Plan Holders\Plan Holders List_JOC2117-2119.doc            
 Rev:  02/16/2021 


